PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RFS’ HYBRIFLEX Remote Radio Head (RRH) hybrid feeder cabling solution combines optical fiber and DC power
for RRHs in a single lightweight aluminum corrugated cable, making it the world’s most innovative solution for
RRH deployments. It was developed to reduce installation complexity and costs at Cellular sites. HYBRIFLEX
allows mobile operators deploying an RRH architecture to standardize the RRH installation process.
HYBRIFLEX combines optical fiber (multi-mode or single-mode) and power in a single corrugated cable. It may
eliminate the need for junction boxes and can connect multiple RRHs with a single feeder. Standard RFS
CELLFLEX® accessories can be used with HYBRIFLEX cable.

QuickShip 2.0 Program Information:Download
On-line Factory Test Results: View
NOTES
Specifically designed for Samsung RRH.
PRODUCTDATASHEET
HBF058-08U1SS2-15FS
HYBRIFLEX® RRH Hybrid Jumper, 5/8", 1 pair 8AWG, 2 Single Strand, Single-Mode Fiber with LC to
Elongated LC Clip, 15 ft
HBF058-08U1SS2-15FS REV :C REV DATE : 21 Apr 2021 www.rfsworld.com
All values nominal unless tolerances provided; information contained in the present datasheet is subject to confirmation at
time of ordering
Page 2 of 4
Questions? Visit www.Talleycom.com or contact Talley at 800.949.7079 or Sales@Talleycom.com today.
ADDITIONALASSEMBLIES - 1 PAIR SM FIBER
Length, ft Model Number
10 HBF058-08U1S1-10FS
20 HBF058-08U1S1-20FS
30 HBF058-08U1S1-30FS
40 HBF058-08U1S1-40FS
50 HBF058-08U1S1-50FS
60 HBF058-08U1S1-60FS
79 HBF058-08U1S1-70FS
80 HBF058-08U1S1-80FS
90 HBF058-08U1S1-90FS
100 HBF058-08U1S1-100FS
ADDITIONALASSEMBLIES - 2 PAIR SM FIBER
Length, ft Model Number
10 HBF058-08U1S2-10FS
20 HBF058-08U1S2-20FS
30 HBF058-08U1S2-30FS
40 HBF058-08U1S2-40FS
50 HBF058-08U1S2-50FS
60 HBF058-08U1S2-60FS
70 HBF058-08U1S2-70FS
80 HBF058-08U1S2-80FS
90 HBF058-08U1S2-90FS
100 HBF058-08U1S2-100FS
ADDITIONALASSEMBLIES - 1 STRAND SM FIBER
Length, ft Model Number
10 HBF058-08U1SS-10FS
15 HBF058-08U1SS-15FS
20 HBF058-08U1SS-20FS
30 HBF058-08U1SS-30FS
40 HBF058-08U1SS-40FS
50 HBF058-08U1SS-50FS
60 HBF058-08U1SS-60FS
70 HBF058-08U1SS-70FS
80 HBF058-08U1SS-80FS
90 HBF058-08U1SS-90FS
100 HBF058-08U1SS-100FS
ADDITIONALASSEMBLIES - 2 STRAND SM FIBER
Length, ft Model Number
10 HBF058-08U1SS2-10FS
15 HBF058-08U1SS2-15FS
20 HBF058-08U1SS2-20FS
30 HBF058-08U1SS2-30FS
40 HBF058-08U1SS2-40FS
50 HBF058-08U1SS2-50FS
60 HBF058-08U1SS2-60FS
70 HBF058-08U1SS2-70FS
80 HBF058-08U1SS2-80FS
90 HBF058-08U1SS2-90FS
100 HBF058-08U1SS2-100FS
PRODUCTDATASHEET
HBF058-08U1SS2-15FS
HYBRIFLEX® RRH Hybrid Jumper, 5/8", 1 pair 8AWG, 2 Single Strand, Single-Mode Fiber with LC to
Elongated LC Clip, 15 ft